ATria

19.Silvesterlauf Waldeck

Seite 1/1

31.12.2024 - 14:03:21

© 00 ~NO O WNPE

=
= O

12

=
»w

452
475
434
159
449
438
405
436
478
480
474
455
457
473

Name, Vorname
Obenaus, Michael
Carl, Kathrin
Phillipp, Janet
Teuber, Wolfgang
Eckold, Diana
Gunther, Vivien
Schreiber, Kathrin
Gunther, Simone
Schonherr, Tino
Schoénherr, Kathrin
Piermeier, Annika
Hippler, Kerstin
Tanzer, Heike
Piermeier, Janet

8km Walking am 31.12.2024

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel

SV Hermsdorf
DAV Jena

Schreiber’s

SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
SV Hermsdorf
SV Tautenhain

74
80
78
51
79
99
85
68
72
72
11
69
70
77

M50
W40
W45
M70
w45
W25
W35
W55
M50
W50
w12
W55
W50
w45
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Endzeit
1:01:00,0
1:05:44,0
1:06:01,0
1:07:46,0
1:09:15,0
1:12:18,0
1:13:46,0
1:13:47,0
1:17:07,0
1:17:08,0
1:23:38,0
1:23:40,0
1:23:42,0
1:23:47,0




